• Excellent airflow ideal for powder rooms
and toilets
• Suitable for longer duct runs
• Ideal for multi-story applications
• Premium ball bearing motor
• Super low profile
• Easy to install and clean
• Energy saving backdraft stopper included

130
110
90
70
50
30
0
56 69 83 97 11142 125 139 153
MAINTAINS PRESSURE
4 Capital Place, Carrum Downs Vic 3201
+61 3 9775 0556
+61 3 9775 0775
w w w. v e n t a i r . c o m . a u
Data subject to change without notice. LAST MODIFIED March 26, 2020 4:40 PM
(PVPX200WH-v1, PVPX200WHSQ-v1, PVPX200SS-v1, PVPX200SSSQ-v1) Airbus 200 PVPX200 Tech Sheet 250320
INCLUDES AVAILABLE EXTRAS
SHIPPINGINSTALLATION
EXHAUST
DIMENSIONS

AIRBUS 250 EXHAUST FAN
• Excellent airflow ideal for powder rooms
and toilets
• Suitable for longer duct runs
• Ideal for multi-story applications
• Premium ball bearing motor
• Super low profile
• Easy to install and clean
• Energy saving backdraft stopper included
4 Capital Place, Carrum Downs Vic 3201
+61 3 9775 0556
+61 3 9775 0775
w w w. v e n t a i r . c o m . a u
Data subject to change without notice. LAST MODIFIED March 23, 2020 4:32 PM
(PVPX250WH-v1, PVPX250WHSQ-v1, PVPX250SS-v1, PVPX250SSSQ-v1) Airbus 250 PVPX250 Tech Sheet 200320
INCLUDES AVAILABLE EXTRAS
SHIPPINGINSTALLATION
EXHAUST
DIMENSIONS

Premium quality high performance exhaust unit designed to
maintain airflows over extended duct runs.
V150DKIT
150mm Ducting kit with Ø150mm x 6m
Aluminium ducting and external grille
VTROTIMER
1-25min adjustable Exhaust fan timer
VTMSENSOR
Motion Sensor with 1-20min run-on timer
V7MINFT
7 min Fixed Exhaust Fan Timer
ULTIMATE AIR EXTRACTION
AC
300
ALSO SEE
PVPX250 250 Exhaust Motor
PVPX225 225 Exhaust Motor
PVPX200 200 Exhaust Motor
*Ventair is leading the industry by
ensuring all airflow data is gathered
in accordance with International
Industry Standards.